Election: 2007 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 37539
Ballots Cast: 5178

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

Candidate Name

MARK E MEURER (NON)
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: LAFAYETTE
Candidate Name

MARK E MEURER (NON)
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: PINE ROCK
Candidate Name
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)
MARK E MEURER (NON)
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Precinct: TAYLOR

Candidate Name

MARK E MEURER (NON)
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
59

54

48

46

28

0

Total Votes
38

34

28

28

13

0

Total Votes

O wWwah b~ orOl

Total Votes
17

15

15

14

12

0

Vote %
25.11
22.98
20.43
19.57
11.91
0

Vote %
26.95
24.11
19.86
19.86
9.22

0

Vote %
23.81
23.81
19.05
19.05
14.29
0

Vote %
23.29
20.55
20.55
19.18
16.44
0

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

