Election: 2007 Consolidated

Jurisdiction: Ogle County Date: 2007-04-17 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 37539 Ballots Cast: 5178 Voter Turnout: 14% Active Precincts: 52

Contest: MEMBERS BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN CUSD 275

Candidate Name MARK E MEURER (NON) CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON) KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON) ROBERT C COLWELL (NON) BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON) WRITE-IN (NON)	Total Votes 59 54 48 46 28 0	Vote % 25.11 22.98 20.43 19.57 11.91 0
Precinct: LAFAYETTE Candidate Name MARK E MEURER (NON)	Total Votes 38	Vote % 26.95
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)	34	24.11
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)	28	19.86
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)	28	19.86
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)	13	9.22
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: PINE ROCK		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)	5	23.81
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)	5	23.81
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)	4	19.05
MARK E MEURER (NON)	4	19.05
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)	3	14.29
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0
Precinct: TAYLOR		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARK E MEURER (NON)	17	23.29
KATHERINE UPHOFF (NON)	15	20.55
CYNTHIA S KNIGHT (NON)	15	20.55
ROBERT C COLWELL (NON)	14	19.18
BRYAN K MAMMEN (NON)	12	16.44
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0